
 0

 10000

 20000

 30000

 40000

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3
co

un
ts

 /
 1

02
4 

m
s

 0

 5000

 10000

 15000

 20000

 25000
G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 0

 2000

 4000

 6000

 8000
G2

 50

 100

 150

 200

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

 0

 10000

 20000

 30000

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3

co
un

ts
 /

 1
02

4 
m

s

 0

 5000

 10000

 15000

 20000

 25000
G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 0

 2000

 4000

 6000
G2

 80
 100
 120
 140
 160
 180

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

Konus-WIND S2 SOL2003-06-09T11:24 (M4.7) T0 = 41049.174 s UT (11:24:09.174)


